STATE CAPITOL
P.O. BOX 942849

SACRAMENTO, CA 94249-0143

(916) 319-318-2043

LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING
1020 “N" STREET, SUITE 112
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814

(916) 319-2093

Measure:

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.C.R.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.
A.B.

A.B.

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

LAURA FRIEDMAN, CHAIR
ASSEMBLYMEMBER, FORTY-THIRD DISTRICT

917

117

992*

21*

984

1503

1151~

604*

1047~

1499*
1157~

1147

*Proposed consent

Assembly
alifornia Wegislature

VICE CHAIR
VINCE FONG

MEMBERS

MARC BERMAN
JORDAN CUNNINGHAM
TOM DALY

LAURIE DAVIES

MIKE A. GIPSON

ASH KALRA

ALEX LEE

JOSE MEDINA

ADRIN NAZARIAN
JANET NGUYEN
PATRICK O'DONNELL
CHRISTOPHER M. WARD
BUFFY WICKS

AGENDA
Monday, April 5, 2021
2:30 p.m.

State Capitol, Chambers

BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Author:
Bloom

Boerner Horvath
Cooley

Megan Dahle
Luz Rivas
Santiago

Smith

Daly

Daly

Daly
Lee

Friedman

Summary:

Vehicles: video imaging of parking
violations

Air Quality Improvement Program: electric
bicycles.

Hybrid and Zero-Emission Truck and Bus
Voucher Incentive Project.

Vietnam Veterans Memorial Bridge.

Vehicle identification and registration:
alternative devices.

Digital driver’s licenses and identification
cards.

Driver’s licenses: veteran designation.
Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation
Account: apportionment of funds: accrued
interest.

Road Repair and Accountability Act of
2017: reporting internet website.
Transportation: design-build: highways.
Controller: transportation funds:
distribution and reporting requirements.
Regional transportation plan: Active
Transportation Program.



