STATE CAPITOL P.O. BOX 942849 SACRAMENTO, CA 94249-0143 (916) 319-319-2043

LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING 1020 "N" STREET, SUITE 112 SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 (916) 319-2093



ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

LAURA FRIEDMAN, CHAIR ASSEMBLYMEMBER, FORTY-THIRD DISTRICT

VICE CHAIR
VINCE FONG

MEMBERS

MARC BERMAN
JORDAN CUNNINGHAM
TOM DALY
LAURIE DAVIES
MIKE A. GIPSON
ASH KALRA
ALEX LEE
JOSE MEDINA
ADRIN NAZARIAN
JANET NGUYEN
PATRICK O'DONNELL

CHRISTOPHER M. WARD BUFFY WICKS

AGENDA

Monday, April 5, 2021 2:30 p.m. State Capitol, Chambers

BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Measure:		Author:	Summary:
A.B.	917	Bloom	Vehicles: video imaging of parking violations
A.B.	117	Boerner Horvath	Air Quality Improvement Program: electric bicycles.
A.B.	992*	Cooley	Hybrid and Zero-Emission Truck and Bus Voucher Incentive Project.
A.C.R.	21*	Megan Dahle	Vietnam Veterans Memorial Bridge.
A.B.	984	Luz Rivas	Vehicle identification and registration: alternative devices.
A.B.	1503	Santiago	Digital driver's licenses and identification cards.
A.B.	1151*	Smith	Driver's licenses: veteran designation.
A.B.	604*	Daly	Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation Account: apportionment of funds: accrued interest.
A.B.	1047*	Daly	Road Repair and Accountability Act of 2017: reporting internet website.
A.B.	1499*	Daly	Transportation: design-build: highways.
A.B.	1157*	Lee	Controller: transportation funds: distribution and reporting requirements.
A.B.	1147	Friedman	Regional transportation plan: Active Transportation Program.

^{*}Proposed consent